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March 25 – Aug. 26 Registration for Fall Semester 2024

Sunday, Aug. 18 Book vouchers ready for eligible students

Monday, Aug. 26 Fall 2024 (16 weeks) and Session A (first 8 weeks) begin

Monday, Sept. 2 Labor Day – College closed 

Monday, Sept. 9 Session O (14 weeks) begins: Last day to withdraw from Full Term (16 weeks) and 
Session A (first 8 weeks) with NO RECORD

Monday, Sept. 23 Session M (12 weeks) begins: Last day to withdraw from Session O with NO RECORD

Friday, Oct. 4 Last day to withdraw from Session A (first 8 weeks) with a “W” grade

Sunday, Oct. 6 Last day for students to submit incomplete work for Spring and Summer 2024

Monday, Oct. 7 Roll Spring and Summer 2024 incomplete grades to F

Friday, Oct. 11 Session A (First 8 Weeks) Ends

Sunday, Oct. 20 Session A (first 8 weeks) ends

Monday, Oct. 21 Session B (second 8 weeks) begins

Oct. 21 – Jan. 13, 2025 Registration for Spring Semester 2025

Tuesday, Oct. 22 Session A (first 8 weeks) final grades due

Monday, Nov. 4 Last day to withdraw from Session B (second 8 weeks) with NO RECORD

Monday, Nov. 11 Veterans Day – College closed

Friday, Nov. 15 Last day to withdraw from Full Term (16 weeks) course with a “W” grade

Friday, Nov. 22 Last day to withdraw from Session M (12 weeks) and Session O (14 weeks) with a 
“W” grade

Nov. 28  – Dec. 1 Thanksgiving Recess – College closed

Monday, Dec. 2 Last day to withdraw from Session B (second 8 weeks) course with a “W” grade

Dec. 9 - 15 Final Exam Week – Full Term

Thursday, Dec. 12 Commencement

Sunday, Dec. 15 Full Term, Session B (second 8 weeks), Session M (12 weeks) and Session O 
(14 weeks) end

Tuesday, Dec. 17 Final Grades Due – Full Term, Session B (second 8 weeks), Session M (12 weeks) 
and Session O (14 weeks)

Dec. 23 – Jan. 1, 2025 Winter Recess – College closed

Tuesday, Dec. 28 Final grade reports sent to high schools
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